BREAKFAST

Butter Toast

Jam Toast

Nuttela Toast

Rawa Upma

Poori Bhaji

Chhole Bhature
Poha

Plain Maggi
Vegetable Maggi
Vegetable Cheese Maggi
Aloo Paratha

Aloo Pyaaz Paratha
Paneer Paratha

Mix Veg Paratha
Mix Veg & Cheese Paratha
Mooli Paratha
Masala Omelette
Sunny Side Up
Scrambled Eggs
Porridge

Muesli

Honey Waffle
Maple Waffle
Chocolate Waffle
Nutella Waffle

Add on Banana

Add on Ice Cream

TEA/ COFFEE/ MILK

Masala Tea
Coffee

Masala Tea MM
Coffee MM

Hot milk
Bournvita
Badam Milk
Tea Cafe

80

80

120
150
150
150
150
100
120
140
90

110
120
130
140
110
250
250
250
190
220
160
170
180
200
30

70

60
60
50
50
80
110
110
85

Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte

Café Mocha
Caramel Latte

BEVERAGE

Bisleri Water
Ice Bucket
Coke

Sprite

Diet Coke
Shikaniji
Fresh lime Soda
Chaas

Lassi

Cold Coffee
Red Bull Can
Canned Juice

SHAKES & LASSI
Cold Coffee

Vanilla Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake

Banana & Strawberry Milkshake

Lassi Cafe
Banana Lassi
Kafé 360° Healthy Booster

MOCKTAILS
Virgin Mojito

Iced Tea

Blue Lagoon
Cranberry Spritzer
Guava Merry

Fruit Punch

100
150
120
150
150
160
160

30
60
60
60
60
60
70
70
90
150
150
100

150
150
160
170
150
170
220

150
150
150
150
150
15

All prices are in INR inclusive of all taxes. Kindly let us know for any kind of allergen or special request.



ENU

APPETIZERS PIZZAS
Plain Curd 70 Classic Margherita Medium 249
Papad 70 Classic Margherita Large 349
Green Salad 90 Tandoori Paneer Medium 299
Onion Salad 90 Tandoori Paneer Large 399
Boondi Raita 90 Pizza Gardenia Medium 299
Mix Veg Raita 90 Pizza Gardenia Large 399
Masala Papad 130 Kafe 360 Signature 449
Masala Peanut 150
Cream of Tomato Soup 150 PASTA
Sweet Corn Soup 150 Penne Alfredo 300
Veg Manchow Soup 150 Penne Napoletana 300
Mix Veg Pakoda 210 Penne Pesto 330
Paneer Pakoda 250 Spaghetti Aglio e olio 330
Steamed Momos 180 Add on Veggies 50
Honey Chilli Potatoes 180
Veg Manchurian Dry 220 BURGER & SANDWICH
Chilli Paneer Dry 250 Plain Veg & Cheese Sandwich 180
Crispy Vegetables 220 Grilled Veg & Cheese Sandwich 220
Classic French Fries 170 Veg Club Sandwich 250
Cheese Chilli Fries 199 Classic Aloo Tikki & Cheese 199
Cheese Chilli Toast 199 Hara Bhara Kebab Burger 230
Garlic Bread 199
Greek Salad 299 TANDOORI DELGHT
Caesar Salad 250 (SERVED BETWEEN 1PM-10 PM)
Sprout Salad 250 Traditional Paneer Tikka 250
Minestronie Soup 199 Pahadi Paneer Tikka 270
Roasted Tomato & 199 Achari Paneer Tikka 270
Bell Pepper soup Dahi Ke Kebab 240
Broccoli & Almond Soup 250 Hara Bhara Kebab 240
Sautéed Vegetables 299 Fogr el P "
Tandoori Momos 230

All prices are in INR inclusive of all taxes. Kindly let us know for any kind of allergen or special request.



MAIN COURSE

Yellow Dal Fry 180 Naan Plain 70
Dal Tadka 199 Naan Butter 80
Dal Makhani 250 Lachha Paratha 80
Aloo Gobhi 220 Garlic Butter Naan 110
Aloo Mutter 220 Cheese Garlic Naan 140
Jeera Aloo 220

Corn Palak 250 DESSERT

Kadai Vegetables 250 Ice Cream (1 Scoop) 80
Mutter Mushroom 270 Gulab Jamun (2pc) 99
Mutter Paneer 290 Chocolate Pastry 150
Palak Paneer 310 Chocolate Walnut Brownie 199
Kadai Paneer 310

Shahi Paneer 330

Paneer Butter Masala 330

Panner Bhurji 340

Paneer Tikka Masala 340

Veg Manchurian Gravy 290

Chilli Paneer Gravy 299

RICE & NOODLES

Steamed Rice 120
Jeera Rice 140
Mutter Pulao 180
Veg Biryani 250
Dal Khichdi 220
Veg Fried Rice 230
Schezwan Fried Rice 250
Veg Hakka Noodles 230
Schezwan Noodles 250
BREADS

Tandoori Roti Plain 20
Tandoori Roti Butter 25
Tawa Roti Plain 25
Tawa Roti Butter 30

All prices are in INR inclusive of all taxes. Kindly let us know for any kind of allergen or special request.



